
MENS 2025
SEASON PASS

Sponsors proudly supporting
Manly United Football Club

#WEAREMANLY

Manly United Home Fixtures:
All Games Played on Cromer Park 1

This pass entitles two adults and all 
children under the age of 16 to free 
admission to all Manly United home 
games played at Cromer Park.

For full game fixtures go to:
www.manlyunitedfc.com.au

Date ..............Team.................. 1st Grade K.O.
Fri 7 Feb....... CC Mariners ...................7.30pm
Fri 14 Feb ..... Sutherland Sharks ........7.30pm
Fri 21 Feb ..... Sydney United 58.........7.30pm
Fri 7 Mar ....... Mt Druitt FC ....................  7.30pm
Fri 21 Mar...... NWS Spirit .....................7.30pm
Sun 6 Apr..... Wollongong Wolves......... 4pm
Fri 18 Apr ..... APIA Leichhardt ...........7.30pm
Fri 2 May ...... Marconi Stallions ..........7.30pm
Fri 9 May ...... Rockdale Ilinden...........7.30pm
Fri 16 May..... St George FC.................7.30pm
Sun 15 Jun.... Sydney FC............................5pm
Fri 27 Jun ..... St George City FA........7.30pm
Fri 11 Jul........ Blacktown City..............7.30pm
Fri 25 Jul ...... WS Wanderers..............7.30pm
Fri 9 Aug ...... Sydney Olympic ...........7.30pm
   


